
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Nr. 

44 
24 
11 

5 
54 
41 
58 
33 
25 

Naam 

Jay Jay den Hoed 
Luuk de Vries 
Levi Flier 
Jahmairo Williams 
Miro Masson 
Romain Even 
Senne Botman 
Luca van der Velde 
Boyd Veijer 

Klasse 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Beste Td 

1:02.281 
1:02.326 
1:03.617 
1:03.799 
1:05.779 
1:05.784 
1:06.420 
1:07.179 
1:15.796 

Verschil 

0.045 
1.336 
1.518 
3.498 
3.503 
4.139 
4.898 

13.515 

B e s t e  S n e l h e id  

54,912 
54,873 
53,759 
53,606 
51,992 
51,988 
51,491 
50,909 
45,121 

In Rnd 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
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KNMV NK Junior Moto Racing 
Junior A 

Junior A Qualifying Practice 1 

Kwalificatie gestart om 13:02:28 

TT Junior Track 0,950 km 

11-7-2020 13:03 


